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1st Year M.P.T 2019-2020 

sCHEDULE OF SEMINAR PRESENTATION 

MONTH September 2020 
BATCH 2019-20 Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR. 
NO 

DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK&SIGN 

Clinical decision making in electrotherapeutics and safty 
7/9/2020 2-3 pm considerations in electrotherapy Dr. Savni Pargi Monday 

2 Tuesday 8/9/2020 2-3 pm Motor control assessment Dr. Abraar Siddiqui 
PG Aedisatie 
Could m lee 
Cenemt ounA 
ma PT umivesit 
exaimociom_ 

Dr. Savni Pargi, 
Dr. Amruta More 3 Wednesday 9/8/2020 2-3 pm Simulated Case (MSK) & Recent Advances 

Monday 14/9/2020 2-3 pm Pathomechanics of Hand Dr. Simran Kala 

Tuesday 15/9/2020 2-3 pm Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of shoulder joint Dr.Urmila Jat 

2-3 pm Simulated Case (NEURO) & Recent Advances Dr. Abraar Siddiqui, Dr. 

Simran Kala 
Wednesday 16/9/2020 

7Monday2/9/202023 pm Different schools of thoughts in manual therapy resectel bSow ravak Dr. Amruta More 

eseed TcbegaHon ot J 
ea or kaatt grovwolo 
Nt oreseta 

Tuesday 22/9/2020 2-3 pm Biomechanics and Pathomechanics of shoulder joint Dr. Naina Agrawal 

2-3 pm Simulated Case (Cardio-Respi) & Recent Advances Dr. Ismaa Rumani, 

Dr.Urmila Jat 
Wednesday 23/9/2020 

Effect of aerobic, anaerobic, isometric, isotonic and 
Isokinetic exercises on Cardio-pulmonary function 

Not preyented dneto| 
heath seue 

10 Monday 28/9/2020 2-3 pm Dr. Ismaa Rumani 

|Application of advanced electrotherapy modalities and 
techniques to patients and their dosages 

Not rep ared or 

presetohon 
11 Tuesday 29/9/2020 2-3 pm Dr. Amruta More 

Dr. Naina Agrawal, Dr. Net Read vs (resetdiem N 
Damini Kidile 

12 Wednesday 30/9/2020 2-3 pm Simulated Case (CBR) & Recent Advances 
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